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MAMMOTH LAKES CA
SATURDAY SEPT |2 20IS

MAMMOTH GRAN FONDO TIME TRIAL RESULTS

RANK BIB# NAME

2MALE 19-29
1 56
5
55
3
4
6 58

3 MALE 30-39

1 10
9
11
8
49
7
7 12

4 MALE 40-49

19
22
57
46
20
16
21
18
17
13

5 MALE 50-59

48
30
23
28
33
50
26
24
27
31
1 32

6 MALE 60+

1 35
53
38
36
34
37
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Friday, September 11, 2015

Seth Totten
Jeffrey Stern
Jack Roten
Jonathan Zeidan
Ameer Mohit
Kevan Rolfhess

Lucas Euser

Neil Shirley

Brian McCulloch
Matt Cowell

Travis Griffiths
Kristiano Costeniero

Scott Searway

Chris Lyman
james Smith
David Rossow

Marcus Dowling

OLIVIER VAN MOEFFAERT

brad coghill
Simon Collins
Mark Mahmood
Jeff McGrath
Dave Macklin

Ted Dardzinski
Thomas Wood
Thomas Bartlett
Harro Lamprecht
Jay Lynch

Scott Griffiths
Roman De Sota
Mark Stiver

tom rafalovich
Dean Gereaux

Tim Brooks

Gary D Beck
Tim Cohee
Jef Chadwick
Don Kennedy
Len Verner
Willie Clarke

GENDER AGE CITY
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23 Mammoth Lakes
28 Santa Barbara
19 Mammoth Lakes
25 Lafayette

25 Oakland

26 Ridgecrest

31 Boulder
36 Newnhall
33 Newhall
34 Orange
31 Cypress
35 Mission Viejo
36 Newbury Park

46 Napa

42 South San Francisco

46 Los Gatos
43 Dublin

45 BRUGGE
46 whittier

49 San Gabriel
48 San Diego
48 Salinas

48 Missoula

52 Mammoth Lakes
57 Grass Valley
54 Thousand Oaks
55 Redlands

54 La Jolla

56 Cypress

51 Oakland

59 Palmdale

51 santa Monica
55 San Diego

56 San Diego

61 Reno

60 Minden

68 Mammoth Lakes
63 Helendale

60 Glendora

72 La Mesa

SEPTEMBER 11 2015, MAMMOTH LAKES, CA

ST

Co
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA
CA
CA

BE
CA
CA
CA
CA
MT

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

NV
NV
CA
CA
CA
CA

FINISH

28:13.90
30:43.70
33:52.90
40:23.90
42:39.70
49:14.90

28:05.00
28:42.80
31:26.70
34:04.00
39:28.90
41:48.60
44:12.20

30:03.90
34:25.20
36:15.50
36:29.20
37:38.30
38:21.90
39:48.00
42:23.40
42:32.90
46:16.80

36:17.50
37:00.80
37:33.20
37:54.30
39:50.90
40:36.90
40:58.40
43:40.50
45:38.80
45:58.40
47:46.60

35:37.10
36:26.20
37:11.80
38:36.90
44:35.50
46:44.30
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MAMMOTH GRAN FONDO TIME TRIAL RESULTS
SEPTEMBER 11 2015, MAMMOTH LAKES, CA

RANK BIB# NAME GENDER AGE CITY ST FINISH

CLASS 8 FEMALE 19-29

1 52 Julia Gieschen F 27 Solvang CA 36:02.30

2 39 Kate McShane Urban F 27 Palo Alto CA 40:38.00
CLASS 9FEMALE 30-39

1 51 Andrea McLarty F 38 Santa Barbara CA 35:06.20

2 47 Kate Earlie F 34 Dublin 45:40.80
CLASS 10 FEMALE 40-49

1 42 Christina Carranza F 42 Redlands CA 41:54.90

2 54 Dana Hardy Ash F 44 Incline Village CA 50:52.80

3 41 Allison Axtell F 43 Los Angeles CA 55:10.80
CLASS 11 FEMALE 50-59

1 44 Jane Grossblatt F 50 Crowley Lake CA 42:43.00
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